
No. 

16 

21 

28 

33 

Name 

DERZSI Patrik 
HORVÁTH Sándor 
GARAI Bence 
CZECZE Benjámin 

Race Team 

Széchenyi István Egyetem SE 

Kun Motorsport Kft. 

Kun Motorsport Kft. 

Széchenyi István Egyetem SE 

Class 

ROTAX MICROMAX 

ROTAX MICROMAX 

ROTAX MICROMAX 

ROTAX MICROMAX 

Nat. 

HUN 

HUN 

HUN 

HUN 
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MNASZ Orszagos Gokart Kupa II. 
      MicroMax 

Rajtlista 

Practice 

Kecskemét 1,080 km 

2024.05.19. 08:00 OFFICIAL


